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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part
of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have the final discretion either to determine the successful bidder or to reoffer and resell
the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion the right to refuse
admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com
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277 Georgian brass bound inlaid mahogany
secretaire campaign chest in two piecse.

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 277

$150 - $300

Lot # 278

Lot # 279
279 Louis XVI style ormolu table lamp stamped F & S

(Faraday & Son), with silk shade.
$500 - $700

278 Georgian inlaid mahogany knife box converted
into a letter box.

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20% up to $1000

15% on balance above

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com
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$500 - $700

4 Inlaid mahogany armoire.
$200 - $300

Lot # 1

5 Watercolour signed (Vicky) Husband dated 1979,
13" x 21", "Chora Amorgo",

$30 - $50

2 

6 Watercolour signed M. Earle, 10 x 14", "Mink
Island".

$40 - $60

Sterling silver mounted walking stick.

7 Oil painting on board signed Audrey Vipond, 15 1/2
in. x 20 in., "Scottish Castle".

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

8 Late Victorian upholstered settee.
$75 - $125

1 Royal Worcester china part tea service.

9 Pair of 19th. century coloured prints-S stands for
sentry & Q for Queen's guards.

$25 - $50

3 Sterling silver mounted walking stick.

10 Four pieces of Dresden china.
$15 - $30

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Late Victorian parlour table.

Lot # 12

15 Set of six rush seated dining chairs.
$200 - $300

12 

16 Copper kettle.
$15 - $30

Silk Tabriz "Garden" design carpet, 9'5" x 5'11".

17 Late Victorian parlour table.
$75 - $125

$1,000 - $1,500

18 Oil on canvas Laverick, 24 x 30", "Untitled, The
Foothills in Spring".

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

19 Limited edition print signed R. Harrison 1/2 "Early
Morning Sun-Dog".

$25 - $50

13 Gilt wood armchair with matching side chair.

20 Watercolour signed McKibbins, 11 x 7", "English
Country House".

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

21 Oak dresser.
$200 - $300

11 

22 Oil on board signed A.R.D. dated 1938 "The
Puntledge Falls".

$40 - $60

14 Hamadan runner.

Lot # 274
274 Mid 19th century marquetry and Tunbridge- style

inlaid walnut writing chest, G. Gravett
$500 - $1,000

$100 - $150

Lot # 275
275 Georgian mahogany chest of drawers.

$400 - $600

273 Pair of crystal drop lustres.

276 Pair of ormolu mounted porcelain table lamps.
$800 - $1,200

Lot # 276



$400 - $500

262 Two small 19th. century framed oil paintings.
$50 - $75

260 

Lot # 263
263 Georgian mahogany mirror surmounted by an

eagle.
$200 - $300

Oil on board signed B.F. Martin 10" x 13" "Still
Life Figure".

261 

264 Three framed Pratt ceramic pot lids- including
Thames Embankment.

$50 - $100

Pencil signed Edward Goodall,6 3/4" x 10 1/2",
"Victoria Harbour from Parliament Buildings".

265 Watercolour signed E. Sartain 18" x 11"
"Flowers".

$40 - $60

$50 - $100

Watercolour, signed Geoffrey Rock, 6 1/2" x 10
3/4", "Old House".

268 19th century school watercolour 7" x 5" "English
Lake District".

$50 - $75

$300 - $500

269 Pair of small paintings.
$30 - $60

Lot # 266

270 Watercolour signed Heine, 8 x 7", "Vienna to
Venice, an Artist Tour".

$100 - $150

267 

271 Pair of Louis XVI style tapestry upholstered
armchairs.

$100 - $150

Oil on board signed H.L.S. "Portrait of a
Gentleman".

272 Pair of walnut barley twist candle sticks.
$75 - $100

$50 - $100

266 

$150 - $200

$50 - $100

29 Afshar rug.
$30 - $50

$50 - $75

30 Oak commode.
$100 - $150

25 Watercolour signed James W. Paton Glen Spey
1920.

31 Victorian mahogany dresser mirror.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

32 Walnut what-not.
$25 - $50

23 

33 Pair of Victorian mahogany balloon backed side
chairs.

$50 - $75

26 Oil on board signed Don Micklethwaite, 10 3/4in. x
15in., "Morning Mist,Whitby".

34 Spinning wheel Fredricton New Brunswick.
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

35 Brass fluid lamp on stand.
$30 - $60

Oil on board indistinctively signed-possibly
Dentcheff,"Sail Boats at Wharf".

36 Lot of Otto Gotzinger unframed lithographs.
$50 - $100

24 

27 

37 Victorian mahogany dining table.
$200 - $300

Oil painting signed Iain Ross dated 1977 10" x 16"
"Roebuck in Water".

38 Needlework upholstered armchair.
$40 - $60

$40 - $60

Coloured print signed L.K.Coleman, "Girl with a
Goldfish Bowl".

39 Asian runner.
$75 - $125

40 Pair of Victorian cherry wood side chairs.
$100 - $150

28 Mahogany corner cupboard.

45 Victorian mahogany side chair.
$25 - $50

19th. century oak secretaire-bureau.

46 Pair of carved oak hall chairs.
$75 - $150

$150 - $250

47 Carved oak secretaire bureau.
$200 - $300

$75 - $125

48 Oil on board signed G. Meisel 24" x 24"
"Landscape with Trees".

$50 - $100

43 Inlaid mahogany writing slope.

49 Late 19th. cen. upholstered chaise longue.
$100 - $200

$150 - $250

50 Cane and a parasol.
$25 - $50

41 

51 Blue and white pitcher and basin.
$20 - $40

44 Oak rent style table with leather insert.

52 Dining table with glass top.
$125 - $175

$200 - $300

53 set of six late Victorian dining chairs.
$150 - $250

Watercolour signed C. Cattermole, 13 x 19 3/4",
"Interior Scene".

42 



$150 - $250

Lot # 54

Lot # 55
55 Early 20th century 14k white gold silver top

diamond plaque brooch, with appraisal.
$1,000 - $1,250

54 18k yellow gold diamond and emerald ring, with
Birks appraisal.

56 14k yellow gold and Amethyst ring.
$150 - $250

Lot # 56

$200 - $300

243 Sculpture by Geoffrey Rock height "Male Torso".

245 Watercolour indistinctly signed, 17 in. x 13 in.,
"Farm House with Tree".

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

246 Pair of marquetry inlaid side tables.
$100 - $200

Lot # 243

247 Watercolour signed P.Jerome, 13 1/2 in. x 19 in.,
"Fruit Vendor".

$50 - $75

Lot # 244

248 19th. century Capo-di-monti china figure group,
"Mother and Child".

$75 - $150

244 19th. century stinkwood dressing cabinet.

$75 - $125

Dresden china figured two handled basket,
length 5 1/4 in.

250 

253 English tortoise shell dresser box.
$50 - $75

Victorian inlaid wooden dresser box fitted with
four bottles.

254 St. Cloud ironstone platter.
$50 - $75

$150 - $200

255 Oil on board signed P.Jerome, 19 in. x 23 in.,
"Wild Flowers".

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

256 Two Egyptian watercolours purchased in Egypt in
1930's.

$25 - $50

251 Pair of gilded glass bases.

257 Georgian wedding sampler, 12 1/4 in. x 11 1/4 in.
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

258 Watercolour signed E. Sartain 9 1/2" x 11 1/2"
"Still Life".

$75 - $100

249 

Lot # 259
259 19th century inlaid walnut hanging display

cabinet.
$150 - $250

252 Pair of early 19th. century cut crystal oval shaped
decorated dishes, length 8 1/4in.



$500 - $700

238 Pair of 19th century gilded and painted china
vases.

240 Heriz carpet, 10'8" x 7'8".
$250 - $500

$150 - $200

241 Inlaid mahogany corner wash stand.
$100 - $200

Lot # 238

242 Glass crystal drop lustre.
$50 - $75

239 Set of six late Georgian inlaid mahogany dining
chairs.

243 Sculpture by Geoffrey Rock height "Male Torso".
$200 - $300

Lot # 243

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 57

Lot # 58
58 Victorian silver gilt garnet fringe necklace with

pendant brooch.
$700 - $900

57 Victorian 18k sardonyx cameo and split pearl
enamel parure, in fitted box.

$350 - $450

Lot # 59

Lot # 60
60 Ladies 14k white gold cluster style dinner ring with

appraisal.
$800 - $1,000

59 Victorian silver gilt bangle.



61 Lady's 18k gold and emerald ring.

63 Tabriz carpet.
$100 - $300

$300 - $500

64 Pair of Victorian balloon backed chairs.
$50 - $100

Lot # 61

65 Watercolour signed W.S. Wickens "Water
Landscape".

$40 - $60

Lot # 62

66 Oil on paper signed Ayers,15" x 20" "White Winter
Landscape".

$30 - $50

62 

67 Oak flatware canteen.
$100 - $150

25" strand of 7.5-8mm pearls with a 14k white gold
and diamond clasp, with appraisal.

$750 - $1,000

$50 - $75

68 

71 Brass scuttle with tools.
$60 - $80

Mahogany Louis Philip single bed.

69 

72 Malayer runner.
$75 - $125

Leather riding crop, copper hunting horn and a
brass telescopic toasting fork.

Lot # 73
73 14k yellow gold emerald and synthetic diamond

ring.
$400 - $600

$25 - $50

74 Sterling silver and Onyx ring.
$75 - $125

$300 - $500

75 Unmounted smokey quartz.
$15 - $30

70 Mahogany tray on stand.

$100 - $200

227 Claw footed mahogany hall table.

Lot # 229
229 Esari rug-approx. 6'3"x4'8".

$150 - $300

$150 - $250

230 Carved oak chair with needlework seat.
$150 - $200

Lot # 227

231 Two cast iron strut frames.
$40 - $60

228 19th. century mahogany butler's tray top table.

232 19th. century stink wood chest of drawers.

234 Mahogany two drawer drop leaf side table.
$75 - $125

$200 - $300

235 Brass boiler.
$25 - $50

Lot # 232

236 19th. century stinkwood fireside bench.
$50 - $100

233 

Lot # 237
237 19th. century stinkwood console table.

$100 - $200

19th. century umbrella stand with contents.
$75 - $100



$40 - $60

212 Watercolour signed Caren Heine, 19 in. x 15 in.,
"Tulips".

$50 - $100

210 

213 Bronzed finish sculpture after Alexander
Archipenko, ht 22", "Abstract Figure".

$200 - $300

Copper jelly pan.

Lot # 211

Lot # 214
214 Sculpture by Geoffrey Rock height 12 3/4"

"Female Torso".
$200 - $300

211 

215 Brass telescopic reading stand.
$25 - $50

19th. century stinkwood table.

216 Pair of brass candlesticks.
$10 - $30

$100 - $200

217 

220 Pair of Worcester gilded and painted vases.
$75 - $100

19th. century covered pot.

Lot # 218

221 Blue glazed pottery jug.
$25 - $40

218 

222 Two Victorian brass terrets with plums mounted
on wooden bases and three others.

$50 - $75

19th. century stinkwood double pedestal desk.

223 Brass skuttle.
$30 - $50

$200 - $400

224 Apprentice's mahogany chest of three drawers.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

225 Apprentice's mahogany work table fitted with two
drawers.

$75 - $125

219 Victorian opalescent glass dresser box with
raised decoration.

226 Apprentice's mahogany chest of three drawers.
$75 - $125

$50 - $75
Signet ring stamped 750.

$50 - $100

$750 - $1,000

79 14k white gold three stone diamond ring.
$250 - $350

Lot # 76

80 Black opal.
$500 - $600

77 

Lot # 81
81 14k yellow gold bracelet- 38 grams.

$700 - $900

14k yellow gold and gem stone ring.

82 Silver pill box.
$30 - $50

$100 - $150

83 Three gold bracelets.
$50 - $75

76 Ladies 10 - 14kt yellow gold handmade filigree
cluster ring set w.8 old mine cut diamonds.

78 

Lot # 87
87 18k white gold and diamond ring.

$300 - $500

Lot # 84

88 18k white gold and diamond engagement and
wedding ring, with original appraisal.

$800 - $1,200

85 

89 Victorian mahogany arm chair.
$150 - $200

Platinum sapphire and diamond ring.

90 19th. century French carved walnut valence.
$100 - $200

$800 - $1,200

91 Ink drawing signed P.K. Irwin 15" x 12", "Untitled".
$200 - $300

84 10K yellow gold and diamond solitaire ring with
original receipt and appraisal.

92 Two watercolours by the same artist indistinctly
signed-possibly C.M. Daintrup.

$75 - $125

86 18 kt. gold and ruby ring.

93 Mahogany framed mirror.
$75 - $125

$100 - $125

94 Watercolour signed M. McEvoy "West Coast
Landscape".

$30 - $50

$400 - $600



100 Watercolour unsigned "Winter Landscape".
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

101 Watercolour signed (Bud) Pauls 26" x 20",
"Trees".

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

102 Watercolour signed Maxine Bradley,
"Landscape".

$50 - $100

97 Drawing signed Merrill (Peck) "Rue St. Denis".

103 Oil on board signed Sexton 8 1/2" x 10", "Lulu
Island".

$75 - $125

$40 - $60

104 Graphite on paper signed H.(Heather) Cragg,
1974, "Interior Figure".

$50 - $75

95 

105 Watercolour bearing initials L.S. "Scottish Port".
$25 - $35

98 Late Victorian walnut upholstered settee.

106 Framed sampler by Margaret Paterson, 26 April,
1830.

$50 - $100

$75 - $125

107 Oil painting signed Garo, 20 in. x 40 in., "Coastal
Landscape in Moonlight".

$100 - $150

Watercolour signed Mukela 16" x 18" "Okanagan
Landscape with Bird Hunter and Dog".

108 Late 19th. century fruitwood dresser.
$100 - $200

96 

99 

109 Small oak chest.
$40 - $60

Framed antique print, "The First Interview".

110 Watercolour signed Irene Hoffar Reid 10 1/2 x
14", "Bow River Valley".

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Framed mezzo tint after G. Morland, 17" x 23",
"The Fern Gatherers".

$50 - $100

Oil on board signed Clara Harris, 16 x 20",
"Winter Landscape with Figures".

112 

115 Oil on canvas signed Ann Sieu "Coastal Scene".
$50 - $75

Gilt framed oil on board, unsigned, "Floral Still
Life".

116 Gilt framed oil on board, unsigned, "Floral Still
Life".

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

117 Victorian lace Christening gown.
$30 - $60

$100 - $200

118 Late 19th. century walnut side cabinet.
$75 - $125

113 Watercolour signed Karin Richter, 28 1/2 x 21
1/2", "Spring in Bloom".

119 Oak hanging wall cabinet.
$150 - $250

$100 - $150

120 Copeland Spode's "Italian" pattern blue and white
Ironstone china.

$100 - $200

111 

Lot # 121
121 18th century French Merisier wood two piece

dish cabinet.
$500 - $800

114 Oil on canvas signed Hearn 20 x 24" "Shoreline".

$50 - $75

200 Walnut Sutherland table.
$40 - $60

198 

201 Isfahan rug.
$50 - $100

Cast iron horse motif door stop.

Lot # 199

202 George III mahogany serpentine front sideboard.
$800 - $1,200

199 

203 Gilded pier mirror.
$100 - $200

Set of four stink wood cane armchairs.
$200 - $300

$150 - $250

204 Fine Tabriz carpet with silk highlights, signature
cartouche, 11'5" x 8'5".

206 Continental oak foot stool.
$30 - $50

$2,500 - $3,500

207 19th century inlaid corner cabinet.
$150 - $300

Lot # 204

208 Upholstered settee.
$250 - $500

Lot # 205

209 Thirteen "Cries of London" prints, etc.
$200 - $300

205 Early Victorian upholstered parlor chair.



181 

184 Pair of Victorian brass horse ornaments.
$30 - $60

Birks sterling silver cream and sugar.

182 

185 Baxter print, "Favorite in the Harem".
$20 - $40

Dresden floral painted china oval shaped dish,
length 8 in.

186 Copeland Spode's "Italian" pattern blue and white
Ironstone china.

$100 - $200

$30 - $50

Lot # 187
187 Carved mahogany sideboard.

$800 - $1,200

$75 - $100

188 Watercolour possibly signed S. Millen, 7 1/2in. x
15in., "British Lake Scene".

$50 - $100

183 Two Chinese glazed geese figures c. 1900.

189 Watercolour signed F.A.Wilkinson, 9"x 13",
"Coastal Boats at Bay".

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Continental china tureen.
$40 - $60

190 

193 Three pieces of Belleek china-black mark.
$40 - $60

Watercolour attributed to Joseph Benson, 7 x
10", "Carisbrooke Castle Isle of Wight".

Lot # 191

194 Belleek china cream and sugar- black mark.
$50 - $75

191 

195 Brown & Polson's "Corn Flour Blanc-Mange"
ceramic jelly mold.

$20 - $30

Mahogany wardrobe.

196 Floral decorated jug.
$15 - $30

$250 - $500

197 Silver plated luncheon set for twelve by
Christofle-Paris.

$50 - $100

$150 - $250

192 

$200 - $300

$25 - $50

128 China covered tureen.
$15 - $30

$100 - $150

129 Victorian upholstered balloon backed side chair.
$25 - $50

124 Oil on canvas indistinctly signed "Sardinia".

130 Victorian mahogany dumb waiter.
$75 - $125

$50 - $100

131 Two small Dresden floral painted china pitchers
and two small cups.

$20 - $40

122 

132 Lot of cut glass stem glasses.
$25 - $50

125 Hamadan runner.

133 Three bone handled fans.
$40 - $60

$100 - $200

134 Tin of 18th/19th century locks and keys.
$25 - $50

Watercolour signed G-- Windt, 17 in. x 13 in.,
"Dutch Farmyard".

135 Painted and lacquered tobacco box.
$40 - $60

123 

126 

136 Carved oak Victorian mirrored front cabinet.
$300 - $500

Walnut cane back upholstered armchair.

137 Watercolour signed S. Symington, 14" x 19",
"Coastal Trees".

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

Two framed antique prints.

138 Oil on board signed P.Jerome, 15 1/2 in. x 19 1/2
in., "What's The Plan Today".

$75 - $150
139 Pair of Continental china floral painted oval

shaped dishes.
$30 - $50

127 Mahogany sideboard.

142 Marble inset mahogany dresser.
$250 - $500

140 

143 China pitcher.
$20 - $40

Georgian mahogany chest of drawers.

141 

144 Ten gilt decorated glasses.
$20 - $30

Three antique prints.

145 19th. century walnut demi-lune side table.
$100 - $150

$30 - $50

Lot # 146
146 Silk Tabriz Carpet, 10'3" x 8'2".

$1,500 - $2,000

$150 - $250

Lot # 142



Watercolour signed H. Barker 8" x 9" "Boat".
$40 - $60

147 

Lot # 150
150 Set of eight Georgian style mahogany dining

chairs.
$500 - $750

Late 19th. century upholstered wire back settee.

148 

Lot # 150A
150A Georgian style mahogany bow front batchelor

chest of drawers.
$150 - $300

Watercolour signed Marcia S.C. Menoff, 6 1/2 x 9
1/2", "Beach".

150B Blue and white covered dish.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

150C 19th century plated six bottle cruet.
$30 - $60

$200 - $300

149 $75 - $125

151 

154 Bergama rug.
$40 - $60

19th. century fruitwood drop leaf table.

152 

155 Pair of Dresden floral painted scallop shaped
dished, length 9in.

$50 - $75

Lot of 19th century gilded china.

Lot # 156
156 Early 17th. century oak refectory table.

$2,000 - $3,000

$50 - $100

Lot # 157
157 Pair of 18th. century carved oak arm chairs with

four later matching side chairs.
$200 - $400

$100 - $200

158 Tabriz carpet, circa 1930.
$1,000 - $1,500

153 19th century fluid lamp.

159 

Lot # 162
162 Large blue and white platter.

$150 - $300

Victorian mahogany pole screen.

160 

163 Pewter jug and tankard.
$50 - $75

Victorian balloon back side chair.

164 19th. century copper kettle.
$50 - $75

$30 - $50

Lot # 165
165 18th. century Welsh oak dresser base.

$800 - $1,200

$50 - $100

166 19th. century stinkwood side cabinet
$100 - $200

161 Copper kettle.

167 Baluch rug.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

Edwardian mahogany open armchair of large
size.

Lot # 169

172 Silver mounted stamp box.
$25 - $50

169 

173 Iron fretwork fragment, possibly from a frame.
$25 - $50

Georgian inlaid mahogany bureau.

174 Meissen figure of a man with grapes.
$40 - $60

$300 - $500

175 Two brass miniature trivets shaped as tilt-top tri-
pod tables.

$20 - $40

$150 - $200

176 Cased Mah Jong set.
$30 - $50

170 Marble top pedestal table.

177 Set of four Continental china figurines-crossed
lines mark, height 4 1/8 in.

$75 - $125

$30 - $50

178 Continental china figure of standing child with
flowers in a basket, ht. 4 1/2 in.

$50 - $75

168 

179 Victorian 1/2 pint tankard-Elephant & Castle
Carmarthen.

$25 - $50

171 Small brass box.

180 Small Continental china figurine.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30


